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ดชัน ี  10 อนัดบัหุน้ทีม่มีลูคา่การซือ้ขายสงูสดุ 

 

 

 
Calendar 

Date Country Event Period Surv(M) Prior 

2-Mar US S&P Global US Manufacturing PMI Feb F      -- 51.2 

 US ISM Manufacturing Feb 51.55 52.6 

3-Mar EC CPI Estimate YoY Feb P 1.63% 1.70% 

 EC CPI YoY Feb P 1.63% 1.70% 

 EC CPI MoM Feb P 0.37% -0.60% 

 EC CPI Core YoY Feb P      -- 2.20% 

4-Mar CH Manufacturing PMI Feb 49.15 49.3 

 CH Non-manufacturing PMI Feb 49.67 49.4 

 CH RatingDog China PMI Composite Feb      -- 51.6 

 CH RatingDog China PMI Mfg Feb 50.08 50.3 

 US ADP Employment Change Feb 45.17k 22k 

5-Mar TH CPI YoY Feb      -- -0.66% 

 TH CPI NSA MoM Feb      -- -0.28% 

 TH CPI Core YoY Feb      -- 0.60% 

 US Initial Jobless Claims 28-Feb      -- 212k 

6-Mar EC GDP SA QoQ 4Q T 0.30% 0.30% 

 EC GDP SA YoY 4Q T 0.013 1.30% 

 US Retail Sales Advance MoM Jan -0.002  

 US Change in Nonfarm Payrolls Feb 52.08k 130k 

 US Average Hourly Earnings MoM Feb 0.29% 0.40% 

  US Unemployment Rate Feb 4.35% 4.30% 

9-Mar CH PPI YoY Feb      -- -1.40% 

 CH CPI YoY Feb      -- 0.20% 

 TH Consumer Confidence Feb      -- 52.8 

 CH New Yuan Loans CNY YTD Feb      -- 4710.0b 

10-Mar JN GDP Annualized SA QoQ 4Q F      -- 0.20% 

 US Existing Home Sales MoM Feb -0.48% -8.40% 

11-Mar US CPI MoM Feb 0.21% 0.20% 

 US Core CPI MoM Feb 0.23% 0.30% 

 US CPI YoY Feb      -- 2.40% 

มูลค่ า
(ล้านบาท)

SET 1,528.26 -5.38  (-0 .35%) 104,314
SET50 1,019.53 -6.48  (-0 .63%) 81,901
SET50FF 978.06 -4.47 (-0 .45%) 81,901
SET100 2,182.04 -12.92  (-0 .59%) 91,600
mai 231.10 -0.63 (-0 .27%) 787
ทีม่า: SET

ดั ช นี วั นก่อน เปลี่ยนแ ปลง ช่ือหุ้น ร าค าปิด มูลค่ าการ ซ้ือข าย (0 '0 0 0 บาท) เปลี่ยนแ ปลง (% )

P TT 37.00 7,914,897                                              -0 .25  (-0 .67%)

DELTA 279.00 6,538,528                                             +2.00 (+0.72%)

KBANK 201.00 6,322,242                                             +2.50 (+1.26%)

ADVANC 380.00 6,167,498                                              -24.00 (-5 .94%)

BBL 177.50 5,938,785                                             +1.00 (+0.57%)

KTB 34.25 5,022,503                                             -0 .50  (-1.44%)

GULF 62.00 4,947,295                                              +0.25 (+0.40%)

CP ALL 51.75 4,308,154                                              -2 .00  (-3.72%)

CP AXT 16.80 3,623,621                                              +0.50 (+3.07%)

AOT 54.50 3,112,296                                              0 .00  (0 .00%)

ทีม่า: SET



  

Disclaimer: This report has been prepared by DAOL Securities PCL (DAOL). The information herein has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable and accurate; however DAOL makes no representation as to the 

accuracy and completeness of such information. Information and opinions expressed herein are subject to change without notice. DAOL has no intention to solicit investors to buy or sell any securities in this report. In 

addition, DAOL does not guarantee returns nor price of the securities described in the report nor accept any liability for any loss or damage of any kind arising out of the use of such information or opinions in this 

report. Investors should study this report carefully in making investment decisions. All rights are reserved.  This report may not be reproduced, distributed or published by any person in any manner for any purpose 

without permission of DAOL. Investment in securities has risks. Investors are advised to consider carefully before making investment decisions.. 

 

ตาราง XD เร7ยงตามชือ่หุน้ 

 Date5  February 22, 2026 

Symbol Operation Period Dividend 
(Baht) Payment Date X-Date 

2S 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.12 14/5/2026 12/3/2026 
88TH 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.185 19/5/2026 29/4/2026 

A5 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.05 14/5/2026 11/3/2026 
AAI - 0.1318 6/5/2026 4/3/2026 

ABBV19 - 0.0455 29/5/2026 16/4/2026 
ACG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.04 18/5/2026 29/4/2026 
ADB - 0.03 15/5/2026 27/4/2026 

ADVICE 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.185 6/5/2026 11/3/2026 
AH 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.48 22/5/2026 12/3/2026 

AHC - 0.52 20/5/2026 30/4/2026 
AI - 0.1 28/4/2026 4/3/2026 

AIE - 0.05 29/4/2026 4/3/2026 
AIMIRT 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.205 20/3/2026 5/3/2026 

AIT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.21 8/5/2026 22/4/2026 
AKP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.046 22/5/2026 11/5/2026 
AKR 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.065 22/5/2026 8/5/2026 
ALLA 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1 22/5/2026 8/5/2026 

ALUCON 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 16 15/5/2026 6/5/2026 
AMA 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.2 15/5/2026 9/3/2026 

AMARC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1 8/5/2026 27/4/2026 
AMC - 0.08 22/5/2026 19/3/2026 
ANI 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.05 19/5/2026 27/4/2026 
AP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.52 21/5/2026 6/5/2026 

APCO 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.091 13/5/2026 28/4/2026 
APO 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.05 8/5/2026 12/3/2026 
APP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.23 20/5/2026 7/5/2026 
ARIP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.02 24/4/2026 9/3/2026 

ARROW 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.3 22/5/2026 6/5/2026 
AS 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1 13/5/2026 12/3/2026 

ASEFA 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.35 21/5/2026 7/5/2026 
ASIA 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.05 8/5/2026 6/3/2026 

ASIAN 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.2475 8/5/2026 5/3/2026 
ASP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.09 20/5/2026 11/3/2026 
ASW 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.5 22/5/2026 30/4/2026 

ATLAS 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.05 22/5/2026 6/3/2026 
ATP30 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.04 24/4/2026 7/4/2026 

AU 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.25 25/5/2026 7/5/2026 
AUCT 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.205 30/4/2026 10/4/2026 
AURA 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.56 21/5/2026 30/4/2026 
AWC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.08 28/5/2026 7/5/2026 

AXTRART 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.2194 27/3/2026 11/3/2026 
AYUD 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1.67 29/5/2026 7/5/2026 

BA 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.7 22/4/2026 11/3/2026 
BAC03 - 0.0141 27/3/2026 6/3/2026 
BAFS 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.22 22/5/2026 6/5/2026 
BAM 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.5 22/5/2026 5/5/2026 
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Symbol Operation Period Dividend 
(Baht) Payment Date X-Date 

BANPU - 0.18 29/4/2026 16/4/2026 
BAREIT 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.2 20/3/2026 5/3/2026 

BAY - 0.9 21/5/2026 5/5/2026 
BBGI - 0.15 30/4/2026 4/3/2026 
BBIK 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.48 20/5/2026 29/4/2026 
BBL - 8 8/5/2026 22/4/2026 
BCH 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.3 22/5/2026 29/4/2026 
BCP - 1.05 24/4/2026 2/3/2026 

BCPG 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.25 23/4/2026 4/3/2026 
BDMS 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.65 24/4/2026 10/3/2026 
BDX06 - 0.01084 27/4/2026 10/3/2026 

BE8 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.04 22/5/2026 5/5/2026 
BEC - 0.06 21/5/2026 5/5/2026 
BEM 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.15 7/5/2026 10/3/2026 
BGC 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.04 27/5/2026 13/5/2026 
BGC - 0.07 26/3/2026 12/3/2026 

BGRIM - 0.232 7/5/2026 10/3/2026 
BH 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 9 12/5/2026 17/3/2026 

BH-P 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 9 12/5/2026 17/3/2026 
BIG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.01 15/5/2026 17/3/2026 
BIS 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.04 18/5/2026 29/4/2026 
BIZ 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.5 27/4/2026 9/3/2026 
BJC 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.36 21/5/2026 29/4/2026 

BJCHI - 0.0171 20/5/2026 12/3/2026 
BKD 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1 30/4/2026 5/3/2026 
BKGI 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.05 28/5/2026 6/5/2026 
BKIH 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 6.25 8/5/2026 10/3/2026 

BKNG03 - 0.00432 28/4/2026 6/3/2026 
BKNG80 - 0.00653 29/4/2026 6/3/2026 

BLA - 0.48 - 21/4/2026 
BLC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.05 30/4/2026 9/4/2026 

BLK06 - 0.01774 20/4/2026 6/3/2026 
BM 01/04/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.05 22/5/2026 10/3/2026 

BOFFICE 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1468 27/3/2026 12/3/2026 
BONDAS19 - 0.0743 10/4/2026 2/3/2026 

BPP 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.35 28/4/2026 16/4/2026 
BPS 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.0125 25/5/2026 7/5/2026 
BRI 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.025 26/5/2026 16/3/2026 
BRR 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.165 22/5/2026 6/5/2026 

BRRGIF 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.02417 20/3/2026 4/3/2026 
BTG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1.5 20/5/2026 10/3/2026 

BTNC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1.5 29/4/2026 9/4/2026 
BUI - 1.2 22/5/2026 13/3/2026 
BVG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.051 20/5/2026 9/3/2026 
BWG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.0075 29/5/2026 15/5/2026 

B-WORK 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.183371 25/3/2026 9/3/2026 
CBG 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.6 15/5/2026 5/3/2026 
CCET 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.09 20/5/2026 19/3/2026 
CCP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.01 27/5/2026 7/5/2026 
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Symbol Operation Period Dividend 
(Baht) Payment Date X-Date 

CENTEL 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.67 21/5/2026 6/5/2026 
CEYE 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.075 30/4/2026 13/3/2026 

CFARM 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.02 7/5/2026 17/4/2026 
CH - 0.03 26/5/2026 7/5/2026 

CHAO 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.17 29/5/2026 14/5/2026 
CHG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.05 22/5/2026 6/5/2026 

CIMBT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.059 21/5/2026 30/4/2026 
CK 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.25 28/4/2026 11/3/2026 

CKP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.088 22/5/2026 7/5/2026 
CM 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.031 28/5/2026 12/5/2026 

CMAN 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.15 20/5/2026 13/3/2026 
CNT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.05 7/5/2026 16/3/2026 

COCOCO - 0.12 22/5/2026 5/5/2026 
COLOR 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.03 22/5/2026 6/5/2026 
COM7 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1.1 8/5/2026 10/3/2026 
CPALL 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1.65 22/5/2026 30/4/2026 
CPAXT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.53 7/5/2026 20/4/2026 

CPF 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.25 22/5/2026 5/5/2026 
CPH 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.75 15/5/2026 12/3/2026 
CPI 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.27 15/5/2026 13/3/2026 
CPN 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 2.4 19/5/2026 9/3/2026 

CPNREIT 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.2794 27/3/2026 11/3/2026 
CPR 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.035 26/5/2026 11/3/2026 
CPT - 0.025 19/5/2026 10/3/2026 
CPW 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.15 14/5/2026 9/3/2026 
CRC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1.11 8/5/2026 21/4/2026 
CSC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 2.25 15/5/2026 13/3/2026 

CSCO06 - 0.01621 15/5/2026 2/4/2026 
CSC-P 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 3.75 15/5/2026 13/3/2026 

CSR 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 2.03 28/5/2026 8/5/2026 
CSS 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.02 22/5/2026 30/4/2026 
CTW 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.08 15/5/2026 12/3/2026 

D 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.105 19/5/2026 30/4/2026 
DBS19 - 0.1993 5/5/2026 8/4/2026 
DCC 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.01 30/4/2026 7/4/2026 

DCON 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.00275 20/5/2026 11/3/2026 
DDD 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.03 22/5/2026 30/4/2026 

DISNEY19 - 0.1027 7/8/2026 30/6/2026 
DITTO 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.25 21/5/2026 6/5/2026 
DMT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.22 27/5/2026 5/3/2026 
DOD 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.05 5/5/2026 13/3/2026 

DOHOME 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.004444444 20/5/2026 5/3/2026 
DOHOME 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025  25 : 1  20/5/2026 5/3/2026 

DREIT 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.19 30/3/2026 10/3/2026 
DRT 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.14 15/5/2026 2/3/2026 

DTCENT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.0608 20/5/2026 11/3/2026 
EAST 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.02 18/5/2026 13/3/2026 

EASTW 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.01 26/5/2026 5/5/2026 
EGCO 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 3.25 28/4/2026 13/3/2026 
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Symbol Operation Period Dividend 
(Baht) Payment Date X-Date 

EKH 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.3 18/5/2026 5/5/2026 
ERW 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.07 27/5/2026 10/3/2026 

ESTAR 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.02 28/5/2026 7/5/2026 
ETC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.048 21/5/2026 8/5/2026 

EURO 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.25 21/5/2026 11/3/2026 
EXPE06 - 0.00592 22/4/2026 5/3/2026 

FERRARI80 - 0.0132 28/5/2026 20/4/2026 
FLOYD 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1 22/5/2026 5/5/2026 

FM 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.2 22/5/2026 7/5/2026 
FPI 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.04 15/5/2026 5/5/2026 

FSMART 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.2 6/5/2026 11/3/2026 
FTE 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.09 22/5/2026 5/5/2026 
FTI 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.04 15/5/2026 11/3/2026 

FUTURERT 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.122869 25/3/2026 9/3/2026 
GABLE 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.32 21/5/2026 30/4/2026 

GAHREIT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.325 23/3/2026 6/3/2026 
GBX - 0.004 6/5/2026 9/3/2026 
GC 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.22 30/4/2026 9/4/2026 

GFC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1 26/5/2026 9/3/2026 
GFPT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.2 23/4/2026 4/3/2026 

GLAND 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.03 18/5/2026 4/3/2026 
GOOG80 - 0.0033 9/4/2026 9/3/2026 

GOOGL01 - 0.0076 9/4/2026 9/3/2026 
GOOGL03 - 0.0026 16/4/2026 9/3/2026 

GPI 01/06/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.07 27/4/2026 9/4/2026 
GROREIT 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.28 23/3/2026 6/3/2026 
GSUS06 - 0.01991 24/4/2026 2/3/2026 

GULF 01/04/2025 - 31/12/2025 3.25 7/5/2026 2/3/2026 
GYT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 8 21/5/2026 30/4/2026 

HANA 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.75 19/5/2026 16/3/2026 
HARN 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.12 22/5/2026 7/5/2026 
HENG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.0262 8/5/2026 2/3/2026 
HFT - 0.27 26/3/2026 11/3/2026 
HL 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.22 15/5/2026 11/3/2026 

HMPRO 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.22 7/5/2026 22/4/2026 
HONDA19 - 0.0629 30/6/2026 30/3/2026 

HTECH 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1 20/5/2026 19/3/2026 
HUMAN 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.2 28/5/2026 8/5/2026 

HYDROGEN 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.13 24/3/2026 9/3/2026 
I2 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.022 22/5/2026 2/3/2026 

ICC - 0.7 26/5/2026 7/5/2026 
ICHI 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.6 21/5/2026 9/3/2026 
ICN 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.09 21/5/2026 11/3/2026 
IDG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.0735 20/5/2026 11/3/2026 
IFS 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.104 13/5/2026 4/3/2026 
III 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.15 15/5/2026 28/4/2026 

ILM 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.75 22/5/2026 11/5/2026 
IND 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.073 20/5/2026 5/5/2026 
INET 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.126 22/5/2026 29/4/2026 
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Symbol Operation Period Dividend 
(Baht) Payment Date X-Date 

INSET 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.04 15/5/2026 10/3/2026 
IROYAL 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.43 22/5/2026 28/4/2026 

IRPC - 0.01 29/4/2026 2/3/2026 
ISSARA 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1625 26/3/2026 11/3/2026 

IT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.21 5/5/2026 17/4/2026 
ITC 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.45 24/4/2026 2/3/2026 

ITNS 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.167 21/5/2026 2/3/2026 
ITOCHU19 - 0.0599 30/6/2026 30/3/2026 

ITTHI - 0.1 20/5/2026 9/3/2026 
JAK 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.055 14/5/2026 30/3/2026 
JCT - 4.8 18/5/2026 10/3/2026 
JDF 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.18 10/4/2026 23/3/2026 
JMT 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.43 6/5/2026 2/3/2026 

JPARK 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1 20/5/2026 27/4/2026 
JR 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.055 30/4/2026 10/3/2026 

JSP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.0474 15/5/2026 28/4/2026 
JUBILE 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.14 15/5/2026 30/4/2026 

KAMART 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.11 26/5/2026 11/5/2026 
KBANK - 12 8/5/2026 21/4/2026 

KBS 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.5 15/5/2026 13/3/2026 
KCAR 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.14 21/5/2026 18/3/2026 
KCC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.0831 11/5/2026 10/3/2026 
KCG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.51 22/5/2026 5/5/2026 
KDH 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 2.7 30/4/2026 5/3/2026 
KGI 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.31 7/5/2026 20/4/2026 
KIAT - 0.01 30/4/2026 5/3/2026 
KISS 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1 22/5/2026 30/4/2026 
KJL 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.26 26/5/2026 19/3/2026 
KK 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.015 12/5/2026 10/3/2026 

KKP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 4.2 21/5/2026 29/4/2026 
KLINIQ 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.75 21/5/2026 29/4/2026 
KO80 - 0.01647 30/4/2026 13/3/2026 
KOOL 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.0125 8/5/2026 18/3/2026 
KSL - 0.04 20/3/2026 2/3/2026 
KTB 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 2.24 30/4/2026 10/4/2026 

KTB-P 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 2.3945 30/4/2026 10/4/2026 
KTBSTMR 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1513 26/3/2026 11/3/2026 

KTC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1.77 30/4/2026 10/4/2026 
KTMS 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.013 26/5/2026 7/5/2026 

KUMWEL 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.06 22/5/2026 7/5/2026 
KWC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 11.5 5/5/2026 17/4/2026 
KWM - 0.0307 22/5/2026 5/5/2026 
L&E - 0.04 20/5/2026 6/5/2026 

LALIN 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.16 22/5/2026 17/3/2026 
LANNA 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.5 18/5/2026 19/3/2026 

LEE 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.2 19/5/2026 26/3/2026 
LEO 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.06 8/5/2026 6/3/2026 
LH 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.12 20/5/2026 29/4/2026 

LHFG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.05 15/5/2026 27/4/2026 
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Symbol Operation Period Dividend 
(Baht) Payment Date X-Date 

LHHOTEL 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.31 27/3/2026 11/3/2026 
LHRREIT 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.07 27/3/2026 11/3/2026 

LHSC 01/11/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.241 27/3/2026 11/3/2026 
LOREAL80 - 0.0263 27/5/2026 29/4/2026 

LOXLEY 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.08 18/5/2026 11/3/2026 
LPH 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1 8/5/2026 27/4/2026 
LPN 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.05 6/5/2026 11/3/2026 
LRH - 1.45 20/5/2026 30/4/2026 
LST 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.22 8/5/2026 9/3/2026 

LTMH 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.15 30/4/2026 2/3/2026 
LVMH01 - 0.1277 27/5/2026 28/4/2026 

M 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.5 26/5/2026 11/5/2026 
MAGURO 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.46 20/5/2026 16/3/2026 
MAJOR 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.25 6/5/2026 17/4/2026 
MANRIN 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.25 20/5/2026 5/5/2026 
MASTEC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.14 15/5/2026 12/3/2026 
MASTER 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.4 12/5/2026 16/3/2026 

MBK - 0.6 13/5/2026 17/3/2026 
MCA 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.044 19/5/2026 28/4/2026 
MCS 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.7 7/5/2026 20/4/2026 
MEB 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1.1 5/5/2026 16/4/2026 

MEDEZE 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.08 19/5/2026 29/4/2026 
MEGA 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.8 24/4/2026 9/3/2026 
MENA 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.015 21/5/2026 7/5/2026 

META01 - 0.0028 24/4/2026 16/3/2026 
META06 - 0.00202 24/4/2026 16/3/2026 
META80 - 0.00203 24/4/2026 16/3/2026 

MFC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1.25 25/5/2026 7/5/2026 
MFEC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.5 15/5/2026 6/5/2026 
MGC - 0.11 24/3/2026 10/3/2026 
MGI 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.25 22/5/2026 30/4/2026 
MGT 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.065 22/5/2026 7/5/2026 

MICRO 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.027 22/5/2026 30/4/2026 
MINT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.4 22/5/2026 5/5/2026 
MIPF 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.38 24/3/2026 6/3/2026 

MITSIB 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.02 18/5/2026 30/4/2026 
MITSU19 - 0.0215 30/6/2026 30/3/2026 

MJLF 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.18 27/3/2026 11/3/2026 
MODERN 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.15 7/5/2026 21/4/2026 
MOONG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.16 19/5/2026 29/4/2026 
MOSHI 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1.22 22/5/2026 29/4/2026 

MPJ 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.34 19/5/2026 28/4/2026 
MRDIYT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.06 27/5/2026 11/5/2026 

MSC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.35 24/4/2026 9/3/2026 
MST 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.17 8/5/2026 10/3/2026 
MTC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.29 15/5/2026 28/4/2026 
MTI 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.81 12/5/2026 12/3/2026 

MUFG19 - 0.0629 30/6/2026 30/3/2026 
NC - 0.01 22/5/2026 12/3/2026 
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NCAP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.0411 13/5/2026 4/3/2026 
NCP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.057 22/5/2026 6/5/2026 

NDAQ06 - 0.00833 24/4/2026 16/3/2026 
NDR 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.035 30/4/2026 12/3/2026 

NEM06 - 0.00806 22/4/2026 4/3/2026 
NEO 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1.35 21/5/2026 5/5/2026 
NER 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.26 7/5/2026 23/4/2026 

NETBAY 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.8 20/5/2026 6/5/2026 
NETEASE80 - 0.07169 23/4/2026 13/3/2026 

NIKE80 - 0.00634 30/4/2026 2/3/2026 
NINTENDO19 - 0.1159 30/6/2026 30/3/2026 

NKT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.18 26/5/2026 7/5/2026 
NTF 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1145 22/5/2026 7/5/2026 

NTSC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.3 18/5/2026 13/3/2026 
NTV 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1.04 22/5/2026 19/3/2026 
NUT 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.17 13/5/2026 24/4/2026 

NVDA06 - 0.0002 17/4/2026 11/3/2026 
NVDA19 - 0.001 17/4/2026 11/3/2026 
NVDA80 - 0.00154 30/4/2026 11/3/2026 

NYT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.5 22/5/2026 5/5/2026 
ONEE 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.13 20/5/2026 5/5/2026 

ONSENS 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.019 14/5/2026 13/3/2026 
ORI 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.049 28/5/2026 11/5/2026 
ORN 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.02 22/5/2026 5/5/2026 
OSP 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.4 28/5/2026 7/5/2026 

PACO 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1 18/5/2026 30/4/2026 
PAF 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.01 28/5/2026 7/5/2026 

PANEL 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.033 20/5/2026 29/4/2026 
PAP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.08 30/4/2026 10/3/2026 

PATO 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.45 11/5/2026 19/3/2026 
PCC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.14 28/5/2026 7/5/2026 
PCE 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.08 20/5/2026 29/4/2026 

PCSGH 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.12 21/5/2026 7/5/2026 
PDG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.17 21/5/2026 19/3/2026 

PEACE 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.06 22/5/2026 12/3/2026 
PEP80 - 0.00895 29/4/2026 6/3/2026 

PG - 0.5 27/5/2026 12/5/2026 
PHG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.7 27/5/2026 5/5/2026 

PHOL 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.15 20/5/2026 4/3/2026 
PICO 01/11/2024 - 31/10/2025 0.05 20/3/2026 4/3/2026 
PIMO 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.026 20/5/2026 30/4/2026 
PIN 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.216 22/5/2026 7/5/2026 
PIS 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.2 27/5/2026 6/5/2026 

PJW 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.11 25/5/2026 8/5/2026 
PL 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.062 22/5/2026 6/5/2026 

PLANB - 0.0435 8/5/2026 20/4/2026 
PLAT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.02 27/5/2026 10/3/2026 
PLT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.01 7/5/2026 10/3/2026 
PM 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.43 14/5/2026 4/3/2026 
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PMC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.018314 26/5/2026 6/5/2026 
PMC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025  20 : 1  26/5/2026 6/5/2026 
PMTA 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.7 12/5/2026 12/3/2026 
POLY 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.3 17/4/2026 5/3/2026 
PPM 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.05 22/5/2026 11/5/2026 
PR9 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.3 22/5/2026 30/4/2026 

PRAPAT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.04 25/5/2026 5/5/2026 
PREB 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.2 22/5/2026 30/4/2026 
PRG - 0.38 14/5/2026 18/3/2026 
PRI 01/04/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1875 27/5/2026 6/5/2026 

PRINC - 0.012 20/5/2026 12/3/2026 
PRM - 0.25 26/5/2026 6/5/2026 

PROUD 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.09 18/5/2026 29/4/2026 
PRTR 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.3 20/5/2026 13/3/2026 
PSH 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.09 22/5/2026 12/3/2026 
PSL - 0.1 7/5/2026 22/4/2026 
PSP - 0.2 18/5/2026 12/3/2026 
PT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.5 14/5/2026 4/3/2026 

PTC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.01 18/5/2026 12/3/2026 
PTG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.35 15/5/2026 10/3/2026 
PTT - 1.4 28/4/2026 5/3/2026 

PYLON - 0.24 22/5/2026 17/3/2026 
PYPL06 - 0.00864 21/4/2026 4/3/2026 

QCOM06 - 0.01378 22/4/2026 5/3/2026 
Q-CON 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.4 17/4/2026 26/3/2026 

QH 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.07 19/5/2026 27/4/2026 
QHHRREIT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.18 20/3/2026 6/3/2026 

QLT - 0.031 15/5/2026 12/3/2026 
QQQM19 - 0.0164 17/4/2026 23/3/2026 

QTC - 0.2 30/4/2026 10/4/2026 
RATCH - 0.8 22/5/2026 12/3/2026 

RBF 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.21 22/5/2026 7/5/2026 
RCL 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1.5 15/5/2026 11/3/2026 

READY 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.15 20/5/2026 29/4/2026 
RJH 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.35 15/5/2026 10/3/2026 

ROJNA - 0.5 22/5/2026 30/4/2026 
RPC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.01 20/5/2026 29/4/2026 
RPH 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.18 19/5/2026 29/4/2026 

S - 0.015 18/5/2026 13/3/2026 
S&J 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1.45 27/5/2026 7/5/2026 
S11 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.14 30/4/2026 9/4/2026 

SABINA - 0.6 19/5/2026 30/4/2026 
SAFE 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.41 22/5/2026 7/5/2026 
SAK 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.2 20/5/2026 29/4/2026 

SALEE - 0.012 22/5/2026 29/4/2026 
SAMART 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.14 18/5/2026 18/3/2026 
SAMCO 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.02 20/5/2026 29/4/2026 
SAMTEL 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.05 15/5/2026 18/3/2026 
SANKO 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.04 25/5/2026 8/5/2026 
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SANOFI80 - 0.15275 2/6/2026 5/5/2026 
SAT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1.2 8/5/2026 5/3/2026 
SAV 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.5 15/5/2026 18/3/2026 

SAWAD 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.35 28/5/2026 7/5/2026 
SC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1 26/5/2026 7/5/2026 

SCAP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.07 26/5/2026 7/5/2026 
SCB 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 9.28 7/5/2026 20/4/2026 
SCC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 2.5 21/4/2026 1/4/2026 

SCCC 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 7 15/5/2026 5/3/2026 
SCGD 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.19 20/4/2026 27/3/2026 
SCGP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.35 21/4/2026 31/3/2026 
SCL 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.092 22/5/2026 9/3/2026 
SCP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1 22/5/2026 12/3/2026 
SE 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.026493 25/5/2026 11/3/2026 

SEAFCO 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.12 20/5/2026 5/5/2026 
SEAOIL - 0.1 21/5/2026 11/3/2026 

SECURE 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1 22/5/2026 12/3/2026 
SEI 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.11 8/5/2026 12/3/2026 

SELIC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.03522 22/5/2026 6/5/2026 
SELIC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025  23 : 1  22/5/2026 6/5/2026 

SEMB19 - 0.129 29/5/2026 6/5/2026 
SENA 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.138295 25/5/2026 13/5/2026 
SENX 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.0047 22/5/2026 12/5/2026 
SFLEX 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.05 8/5/2026 12/3/2026 

SFT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.07 22/5/2026 19/3/2026 
SGP 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1 20/5/2026 11/3/2026 

SHANG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.5 26/5/2026 7/5/2026 
SHR 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.055 11/5/2026 11/3/2026 
SICT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.025 26/5/2026 5/5/2026 
SINO 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.028846 22/5/2026 5/5/2026 
SIRI 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.08 20/5/2026 17/3/2026 
SIS 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1.22 8/5/2026 6/3/2026 

SISB 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.51 30/4/2026 6/3/2026 
SITHAI - 0.04 22/5/2026 5/5/2026 
SJWD 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.3 20/5/2026 30/4/2026 

SK 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.03 22/5/2026 7/5/2026 
SKN 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.75 8/5/2026 12/3/2026 
SKR 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.16 15/5/2026 29/4/2026 
SKY 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.3 29/5/2026 7/5/2026 

SMART 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.0675 5/5/2026 20/4/2026 
SMFG19 - 0.1222 30/6/2026 30/3/2026 

SMIT 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.14 7/5/2026 20/4/2026 
SMO - 0.2 29/5/2026 12/5/2026 

SMPC 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.3 30/4/2026 7/4/2026 
SMT - 0.03 21/5/2026 30/4/2026 

SNNP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.345 21/5/2026 5/5/2026 
SNP 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.45 13/5/2026 16/3/2026 

SNPS - 0.19 15/5/2026 5/5/2026 
SO 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.18 20/5/2026 7/5/2026 
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Symbol Operation Period Dividend 
(Baht) Payment Date X-Date 

SONIC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.06 15/5/2026 17/3/2026 
SORKON 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.25 25/5/2026 7/5/2026 

SP500US19 - 0.0319 7/4/2026 13/3/2026 
SP500US80 - 0.00742 10/4/2026 13/3/2026 

SPA 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1 7/5/2026 21/4/2026 
SPALI 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.7 19/5/2026 6/5/2026 

SPBOND80 - 0.02838 30/3/2026 2/3/2026 
SPC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1.6 26/5/2026 7/5/2026 

SPCG - 0.26 22/5/2026 13/3/2026 
SPCOM80 - 0.01171 23/4/2026 23/3/2026 
SPENGY80 - 0.02324 23/4/2026 23/3/2026 

SPFIN80 - 0.05943 23/4/2026 23/3/2026 
SPG - 0.8 15/5/2026 19/3/2026 

SPHLTH80 - 0.02046 23/4/2026 23/3/2026 
SPI - 0.2 21/5/2026 6/5/2026 
SPI -  2 : 1  21/5/2026 6/5/2026 

SPRC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.3 8/5/2026 5/3/2026 
SPREME 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.12 20/5/2026 28/4/2026 
SPRIME 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1 20/3/2026 5/3/2026 

SPTECH80 - 0.01363 23/4/2026 23/3/2026 
SPVI 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.145 24/4/2026 2/3/2026 

SRICHA - 1 5/5/2026 27/4/2026 
SRIPANWA 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.2554 26/3/2026 11/3/2026 

SSF 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.3704 21/5/2026 5/5/2026 
SSP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.205 21/5/2026 5/5/2026 

SSSC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.165 25/5/2026 7/5/2026 
STA - 0.5 8/5/2026 21/4/2026 

STARM 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.058 26/5/2026 6/5/2026 
STC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.01 6/5/2026 13/3/2026 

STECH 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.04 22/5/2026 12/3/2026 
STECON 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.55 25/5/2026 9/3/2026 

STGT - 0.5 8/5/2026 21/4/2026 
STP 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.42 8/5/2026 17/4/2026 
STX 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.085 29/5/2026 16/3/2026 
SUN 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.05 20/5/2026 28/4/2026 

SUSCO 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.03 22/5/2026 12/3/2026 
SVOA 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.16 27/4/2026 12/3/2026 
SVT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.05 19/5/2026 13/3/2026 
SWC 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.2 22/5/2026 7/5/2026 

SYMC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.0973 19/5/2026 13/3/2026 
SYNEX 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.38 12/5/2026 30/4/2026 
TACC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.21 6/5/2026 22/4/2026 
TAN 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.27 26/5/2026 6/5/2026 

TASCO - 0.2 30/4/2026 4/3/2026 
TATG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.07 22/5/2026 6/5/2026 
TBN 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.21 27/5/2026 7/5/2026 
TC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.3 27/5/2026 7/5/2026 

TCAP - 2.2 30/4/2026 16/4/2026 
TCAP-P - 2.2 30/4/2026 16/4/2026 
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Symbol Operation Period Dividend 
(Baht) Payment Date X-Date 

TEAM 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.15 21/5/2026 13/3/2026 
TEAMG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.16 29/5/2026 7/5/2026 
TEGH 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.22 22/5/2026 19/3/2026 
TEKA 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.15 20/5/2026 2/3/2026 
TERA - 0.067 20/5/2026 29/4/2026 
TFG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.3 24/4/2026 4/3/2026 
TGE - 0.00319 22/5/2026 6/5/2026 
TGH 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1 25/5/2026 30/4/2026 
THAI 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.21 18/5/2026 24/4/2026 

THANI 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.11 28/4/2026 2/3/2026 
THG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.14 21/5/2026 12/3/2026 
TIF1 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.155 24/3/2026 6/3/2026 

TIPCO 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1 8/5/2026 6/3/2026 
TIPH 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1 20/5/2026 13/3/2026 

TISCO 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 5.75 19/5/2026 29/4/2026 
TISCO-P 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 5.75 19/5/2026 29/4/2026 

TITLE 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.4 15/5/2026 27/4/2026 
TK 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.2 15/5/2026 11/3/2026 

TKC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.2 20/5/2026 5/5/2026 
TKN 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.13 12/5/2026 9/3/2026 
TKS 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.36 14/5/2026 27/4/2026 
TLI 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.6 - 7/5/2026 

TMAN 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.32 26/5/2026 8/5/2026 
TMD 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1.7 8/5/2026 12/3/2026 
TMI 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.01 22/5/2026 10/3/2026 

TMILL 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.05 21/5/2026 16/3/2026 
TMT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1 30/4/2026 16/4/2026 
TNL - 0.6 8/5/2026 10/3/2026 
TNP 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.055 22/5/2026 11/3/2026 
TNR 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.2 8/5/2026 13/3/2026 
TOG 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.3 6/5/2026 17/4/2026 

TOPP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 4.42 28/5/2026 7/5/2026 
TOYOTA80 - 0.11138 18/6/2026 30/3/2026 

TPBI 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.23 22/5/2026 5/5/2026 
TPCS 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.7 22/5/2026 7/5/2026 
TPIPL - 0.03 15/5/2026 11/3/2026 
TPIPP - 0.07 8/5/2026 11/3/2026 
TPLAS 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.04 8/5/2026 10/4/2026 

TPP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1 8/5/2026 13/3/2026 
TPS 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.12 19/5/2026 24/4/2026 
TQM 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.6 15/5/2026 12/3/2026 
TQR 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.225 15/5/2026 17/3/2026 
TRP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.25 27/5/2026 11/5/2026 
TRT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.14 28/5/2026 8/5/2026 

TRUBB 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.0031 21/5/2026 30/4/2026 
TRUBB 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025  36 : 1  21/5/2026 30/4/2026 
TRUE 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.12 26/5/2026 8/5/2026 

TRVUS06 - 0.01362 27/4/2026 10/3/2026 
TSTE 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.08 22/5/2026 18/3/2026 
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TTB 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025  -  20/5/2026 27/4/2026 
TTI - 0.5 25/5/2026 12/3/2026 

TTW 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.3 28/4/2026 10/3/2026 
TU 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.35 24/4/2026 2/3/2026 

TVH 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.44 28/5/2026 13/3/2026 
TVO 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 1.17 15/5/2026 13/3/2026 

TWPC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.114 20/5/2026 29/4/2026 
UAC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.2 15/5/2026 28/4/2026 
UBA 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.09725 20/5/2026 5/5/2026 
UBE - 0.0153 6/5/2026 10/3/2026 
UEC - 0.03 19/5/2026 12/3/2026 
UMI 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.04 28/5/2026 11/5/2026 

UNH19 - 0.0289 3/4/2026 9/3/2026 
UNIQ 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.08 8/5/2026 16/3/2026 

UNIQLO80 - 0.05475 1/12/2026 28/8/2026 
UOB19 - 0.1716 22/5/2026 24/4/2026 
UOBKH 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.009 20/5/2026 11/3/2026 
UPOIC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.34 6/5/2026 10/3/2026 

USTR24 - 0.01 27/3/2026 2/3/2026 
UTP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.3 22/5/2026 10/3/2026 

UVAN 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.85 29/5/2026 6/3/2026 
VCOM 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.23 15/5/2026 12/3/2026 

VENTURE19 - 0.1212 5/6/2026 5/5/2026 
VIBHA 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.06 27/5/2026 6/5/2026 

VIH 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.4 22/5/2026 13/3/2026 
VL - 0.015 18/5/2026 6/3/2026 

VRANDA 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.185 20/5/2026 5/5/2026 
WARRIX 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.0563 18/5/2026 17/3/2026 
WASH 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1066 29/4/2026 10/4/2026 
WHA 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1438 28/5/2026 11/5/2026 

WHAIR 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1755 27/3/2026 5/3/2026 
WHART 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1212 20/3/2026 5/3/2026 
WHAUP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1925 18/5/2026 28/4/2026 

WICE 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.14 13/5/2026 11/3/2026 
WIIK 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.055 21/5/2026 11/3/2026 

WINDOW 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.03 28/5/2026 13/5/2026 
WINMED 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.0125 25/5/2026 16/3/2026 
WINNER - 0.09 19/5/2026 5/5/2026 
WMT06 - 0.00768 30/4/2026 20/3/2026 

WP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.3 22/5/2026 7/5/2026 
WPH 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.073 26/5/2026 11/3/2026 
WPH 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025  50 : 1  26/5/2026 11/3/2026 
XO 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.358 20/3/2026 9/3/2026 

XPG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.01 18/5/2026 16/3/2026 
YONG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.03 12/5/2026 4/3/2026 
YUASA 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.9023 8/5/2026 20/4/2026 

ZEN 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1 15/5/2026 11/3/2026 
 

ที่มา : SET SMART 
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ตาราง XD เร7ยงตามวนัข8น้เคร9องหมาย X-Date 

 Date5     February 25, 2026 

X-Date Symbol Operation Period 
Dividend 
(Baht) Payment Date 

2/3/2026 BCP - 1.05 24/4/2026 
2/3/2026 BONDAS19 - 0.0743 10/4/2026 
2/3/2026 DRT 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.14 15/5/2026 
2/3/2026 GSUS06 - 0.01991 24/4/2026 
2/3/2026 GULF 01/04/2025 - 31/12/2025 3.25 7/5/2026 
2/3/2026 HENG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.0262 8/5/2026 
2/3/2026 I2 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.022 22/5/2026 
2/3/2026 IRPC - 0.01 29/4/2026 
2/3/2026 ITC 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.45 24/4/2026 
2/3/2026 ITNS 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.167 21/5/2026 
2/3/2026 JMT 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.43 6/5/2026 
2/3/2026 KSL - 0.04 20/3/2026 
2/3/2026 LTMH 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.15 30/4/2026 
2/3/2026 NIKE80 - 0.00634 30/4/2026 
2/3/2026 SPBOND80 - 0.02838 30/3/2026 
2/3/2026 SPVI 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.145 24/4/2026 
2/3/2026 TEKA 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.15 20/5/2026 
2/3/2026 THANI 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.11 28/4/2026 
2/3/2026 TU 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.35 24/4/2026 
2/3/2026 USTR24 - 0.01 27/3/2026 
4/3/2026 AAI - 0.1318 6/5/2026 
4/3/2026 AI - 0.1 28/4/2026 
4/3/2026 AIE - 0.05 29/4/2026 
4/3/2026 BBGI - 0.15 30/4/2026 
4/3/2026 BCPG 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.25 23/4/2026 
4/3/2026 BRRGIF 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.02417 20/3/2026 
4/3/2026 GFPT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.2 23/4/2026 
4/3/2026 GLAND 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.03 18/5/2026 
4/3/2026 IFS 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.104 13/5/2026 
4/3/2026 NCAP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.0411 13/5/2026 
4/3/2026 NEM06 - 0.00806 22/4/2026 
4/3/2026 PHOL 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.15 20/5/2026 
4/3/2026 PICO 01/11/2024 - 31/10/2025 0.05 20/3/2026 
4/3/2026 PM 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.43 14/5/2026 
4/3/2026 PT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.5 14/5/2026 
4/3/2026 PYPL06 - 0.00864 21/4/2026 
4/3/2026 TASCO - 0.2 30/4/2026 
4/3/2026 TFG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.3 24/4/2026 
4/3/2026 YONG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.03 12/5/2026 
5/3/2026 AIMIRT 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.205 20/3/2026 
5/3/2026 ASIAN 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.2475 8/5/2026 
5/3/2026 BAREIT 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.2 20/3/2026 
5/3/2026 BKD 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1 30/4/2026 
5/3/2026 CBG 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.6 15/5/2026 
5/3/2026 DMT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.22 27/5/2026 
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X-Date Symbol Operation Period 
Dividend 
(Baht) Payment Date 

5/3/2026 DOHOME 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.004444444 20/5/2026 
5/3/2026 DOHOME 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025  25 : 1  20/5/2026 
5/3/2026 EXPE06 - 0.00592 22/4/2026 
5/3/2026 KDH 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 2.7 30/4/2026 
5/3/2026 KIAT - 0.01 30/4/2026 
5/3/2026 POLY 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.3 17/4/2026 
5/3/2026 PTT - 1.4 28/4/2026 
5/3/2026 QCOM06 - 0.01378 22/4/2026 
5/3/2026 SAT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1.2 8/5/2026 
5/3/2026 SCCC 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 7 15/5/2026 
5/3/2026 SPRC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.3 8/5/2026 
5/3/2026 SPRIME 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1 20/3/2026 
5/3/2026 WHAIR 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1755 27/3/2026 
5/3/2026 WHART 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1212 20/3/2026 
6/3/2026 ASIA 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.05 8/5/2026 
6/3/2026 ATLAS 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.05 22/5/2026 
6/3/2026 BAC03 - 0.0141 27/3/2026 
6/3/2026 BKNG03 - 0.00432 28/4/2026 
6/3/2026 BKNG80 - 0.00653 29/4/2026 
6/3/2026 BLK06 - 0.01774 20/4/2026 
6/3/2026 GAHREIT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.325 23/3/2026 
6/3/2026 GROREIT 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.28 23/3/2026 
6/3/2026 LEO 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.06 8/5/2026 
6/3/2026 MIPF 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.38 24/3/2026 
6/3/2026 PEP80 - 0.00895 29/4/2026 
6/3/2026 QHHRREIT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.18 20/3/2026 
6/3/2026 SIS 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1.22 8/5/2026 
6/3/2026 SISB 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.51 30/4/2026 
6/3/2026 TIF1 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.155 24/3/2026 
6/3/2026 TIPCO 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1 8/5/2026 
6/3/2026 UVAN 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.85 29/5/2026 
6/3/2026 VL - 0.015 18/5/2026 
9/3/2026 AMA 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.2 15/5/2026 
9/3/2026 ARIP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.02 24/4/2026 
9/3/2026 BIZ 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.5 27/4/2026 
9/3/2026 BVG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.051 20/5/2026 
9/3/2026 B-WORK 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.183371 25/3/2026 
9/3/2026 CPN 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 2.4 19/5/2026 
9/3/2026 CPW 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.15 14/5/2026 
9/3/2026 FUTURERT 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.122869 25/3/2026 
9/3/2026 GBX - 0.004 6/5/2026 
9/3/2026 GFC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1 26/5/2026 
9/3/2026 GOOG80 - 0.0033 9/4/2026 
9/3/2026 GOOGL01 - 0.0076 9/4/2026 
9/3/2026 GOOGL03 - 0.0026 16/4/2026 
9/3/2026 HYDROGEN 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.13 24/3/2026 
9/3/2026 ICHI 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.6 21/5/2026 
9/3/2026 ITTHI - 0.1 20/5/2026 
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9/3/2026 LST 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.22 8/5/2026 
9/3/2026 MEGA 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.8 24/4/2026 
9/3/2026 MSC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.35 24/4/2026 
9/3/2026 SCL 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.092 22/5/2026 
9/3/2026 STECON 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.55 25/5/2026 
9/3/2026 TKN 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.13 12/5/2026 
9/3/2026 UNH19 - 0.0289 3/4/2026 
9/3/2026 XO 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.358 20/3/2026 

10/3/2026 BDMS 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.65 24/4/2026 
10/3/2026 BDX06 - 0.01084 27/4/2026 
10/3/2026 BEM 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.15 7/5/2026 
10/3/2026 BGRIM - 0.232 7/5/2026 
10/3/2026 BKIH 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 6.25 8/5/2026 
10/3/2026 BM 01/04/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.05 22/5/2026 
10/3/2026 BTG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1.5 20/5/2026 
10/3/2026 COM7 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1.1 8/5/2026 
10/3/2026 CPT - 0.025 19/5/2026 
10/3/2026 DREIT 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.19 30/3/2026 
10/3/2026 ERW 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.07 27/5/2026 
10/3/2026 INSET 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.04 15/5/2026 
10/3/2026 JCT - 4.8 18/5/2026 
10/3/2026 JR 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.055 30/4/2026 
10/3/2026 KCC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.0831 11/5/2026 
10/3/2026 KK 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.015 12/5/2026 
10/3/2026 MGC - 0.11 24/3/2026 
10/3/2026 MST 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.17 8/5/2026 
10/3/2026 PAP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.08 30/4/2026 
10/3/2026 PLAT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.02 27/5/2026 
10/3/2026 PLT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.01 7/5/2026 
10/3/2026 PTG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.35 15/5/2026 
10/3/2026 RJH 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.35 15/5/2026 
10/3/2026 TMI 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.01 22/5/2026 
10/3/2026 TNL - 0.6 8/5/2026 
10/3/2026 TRVUS06 - 0.01362 27/4/2026 
10/3/2026 TTW 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.3 28/4/2026 
10/3/2026 UBE - 0.0153 6/5/2026 
10/3/2026 UPOIC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.34 6/5/2026 
10/3/2026 UTP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.3 22/5/2026 
11/3/2026 A5 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.05 14/5/2026 
11/3/2026 ADVICE 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.185 6/5/2026 
11/3/2026 ASP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.09 20/5/2026 
11/3/2026 AXTRART 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.2194 27/3/2026 
11/3/2026 BA 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.7 22/4/2026 
11/3/2026 CK 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.25 28/4/2026 
11/3/2026 CPNREIT 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.2794 27/3/2026 
11/3/2026 CPR 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.035 26/5/2026 
11/3/2026 DCON 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.00275 20/5/2026 
11/3/2026 DTCENT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.0608 20/5/2026 
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11/3/2026 EURO 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.25 21/5/2026 
11/3/2026 FSMART 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.2 6/5/2026 
11/3/2026 FTI 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.04 15/5/2026 
11/3/2026 HFT - 0.27 26/3/2026 
11/3/2026 HL 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.22 15/5/2026 
11/3/2026 ICN 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.09 21/5/2026 
11/3/2026 IDG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.0735 20/5/2026 
11/3/2026 ISSARA 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1625 26/3/2026 
11/3/2026 KTBSTMR 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1513 26/3/2026 
11/3/2026 LHHOTEL 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.31 27/3/2026 
11/3/2026 LHRREIT 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.07 27/3/2026 
11/3/2026 LHSC 01/11/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.241 27/3/2026 
11/3/2026 LOXLEY 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.08 18/5/2026 
11/3/2026 LPN 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.05 6/5/2026 
11/3/2026 MJLF 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.18 27/3/2026 
11/3/2026 NVDA06 - 0.0002 17/4/2026 
11/3/2026 NVDA19 - 0.001 17/4/2026 
11/3/2026 NVDA80 - 0.00154 30/4/2026 
11/3/2026 RCL 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1.5 15/5/2026 
11/3/2026 SE 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.026493 25/5/2026 
11/3/2026 SEAOIL - 0.1 21/5/2026 
11/3/2026 SGP 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1 20/5/2026 
11/3/2026 SHR 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.055 11/5/2026 
11/3/2026 SRIPANWA 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.2554 26/3/2026 
11/3/2026 TK 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.2 15/5/2026 
11/3/2026 TNP 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.055 22/5/2026 
11/3/2026 TPIPL - 0.03 15/5/2026 
11/3/2026 TPIPP - 0.07 8/5/2026 
11/3/2026 UOBKH 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.009 20/5/2026 
11/3/2026 WICE 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.14 13/5/2026 
11/3/2026 WIIK 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.055 21/5/2026 
11/3/2026 WPH 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.073 26/5/2026 
11/3/2026 WPH 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025  50 : 1  26/5/2026 
11/3/2026 ZEN 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1 15/5/2026 
12/3/2026 2S 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.12 14/5/2026 
12/3/2026 AH 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.48 22/5/2026 
12/3/2026 APO 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.05 8/5/2026 
12/3/2026 AS 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1 13/5/2026 
12/3/2026 BGC - 0.07 26/3/2026 
12/3/2026 BJCHI - 0.0171 20/5/2026 
12/3/2026 BOFFICE 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1468 27/3/2026 
12/3/2026 CPH 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.75 15/5/2026 
12/3/2026 CTW 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.08 15/5/2026 
12/3/2026 MASTEC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.14 15/5/2026 
12/3/2026 MTI 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.81 12/5/2026 
12/3/2026 NC - 0.01 22/5/2026 
12/3/2026 NDR 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.035 30/4/2026 
12/3/2026 PEACE 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.06 22/5/2026 



  

Disclaimer: This report has been prepared by DAOL Securities PCL (DAOL). The information herein has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable and accurate; however DAOL makes no representation as to the 

accuracy and completeness of such information. Information and opinions expressed herein are subject to change without notice. DAOL has no intention to solicit investors to buy or sell any securities in this report. In 

addition, DAOL does not guarantee returns nor price of the securities described in the report nor accept any liability for any loss or damage of any kind arising out of the use of such information or opinions in this 

report. Investors should study this report carefully in making investment decisions. All rights are reserved.  This report may not be reproduced, distributed or published by any person in any manner for any purpose 

without permission of DAOL. Investment in securities has risks. Investors are advised to consider carefully before making investment decisions.. 

 

X-Date Symbol Operation Period 
Dividend 
(Baht) Payment Date 

12/3/2026 PMTA 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.7 12/5/2026 
12/3/2026 PRINC - 0.012 20/5/2026 
12/3/2026 PSH 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.09 22/5/2026 
12/3/2026 PSP - 0.2 18/5/2026 
12/3/2026 PTC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.01 18/5/2026 
12/3/2026 QLT - 0.031 15/5/2026 
12/3/2026 RATCH - 0.8 22/5/2026 
12/3/2026 SCP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1 22/5/2026 
12/3/2026 SECURE 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1 22/5/2026 
12/3/2026 SEI 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.11 8/5/2026 
12/3/2026 SFLEX 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.05 8/5/2026 
12/3/2026 SKN 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.75 8/5/2026 
12/3/2026 STECH 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.04 22/5/2026 
12/3/2026 SUSCO 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.03 22/5/2026 
12/3/2026 SVOA 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.16 27/4/2026 
12/3/2026 THG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.14 21/5/2026 
12/3/2026 TMD 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1.7 8/5/2026 
12/3/2026 TQM 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.6 15/5/2026 
12/3/2026 TTI - 0.5 25/5/2026 
12/3/2026 UEC - 0.03 19/5/2026 
12/3/2026 VCOM 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.23 15/5/2026 
13/3/2026 BUI - 1.2 22/5/2026 
13/3/2026 CEYE 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.075 30/4/2026 
13/3/2026 CMAN 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.15 20/5/2026 
13/3/2026 CPI 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.27 15/5/2026 
13/3/2026 CSC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 2.25 15/5/2026 
13/3/2026 CSC-P 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 3.75 15/5/2026 
13/3/2026 DOD 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.05 5/5/2026 
13/3/2026 EAST 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.02 18/5/2026 
13/3/2026 EGCO 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 3.25 28/4/2026 
13/3/2026 KBS 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.5 15/5/2026 
13/3/2026 KO80 - 0.01647 30/4/2026 
13/3/2026 NETEASE80 - 0.07169 23/4/2026 
13/3/2026 NTSC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.3 18/5/2026 
13/3/2026 ONSENS 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.019 14/5/2026 
13/3/2026 PRTR 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.3 20/5/2026 
13/3/2026 S - 0.015 18/5/2026 
13/3/2026 SP500US19 - 0.0319 7/4/2026 
13/3/2026 SP500US80 - 0.00742 10/4/2026 
13/3/2026 SPCG - 0.26 22/5/2026 
13/3/2026 STC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.01 6/5/2026 
13/3/2026 SVT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.05 19/5/2026 
13/3/2026 SYMC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.0973 19/5/2026 
13/3/2026 TEAM 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.15 21/5/2026 
13/3/2026 TIPH 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1 20/5/2026 
13/3/2026 TNR 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.2 8/5/2026 
13/3/2026 TPP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1 8/5/2026 
13/3/2026 TVH 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.44 28/5/2026 
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13/3/2026 TVO 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 1.17 15/5/2026 
13/3/2026 VIH 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.4 22/5/2026 
16/3/2026 BRI 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.025 26/5/2026 
16/3/2026 CNT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.05 7/5/2026 
16/3/2026 HANA 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.75 19/5/2026 
16/3/2026 MAGURO 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.46 20/5/2026 
16/3/2026 MASTER 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.4 12/5/2026 
16/3/2026 META01 - 0.0028 24/4/2026 
16/3/2026 META06 - 0.00202 24/4/2026 
16/3/2026 META80 - 0.00203 24/4/2026 
16/3/2026 NDAQ06 - 0.00833 24/4/2026 
16/3/2026 SNP 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.45 13/5/2026 
16/3/2026 STX 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.085 29/5/2026 
16/3/2026 TMILL 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.05 21/5/2026 
16/3/2026 UNIQ 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.08 8/5/2026 
16/3/2026 WINMED 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.0125 25/5/2026 
16/3/2026 XPG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.01 18/5/2026 
17/3/2026 BH 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 9 12/5/2026 
17/3/2026 BH-P 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 9 12/5/2026 
17/3/2026 BIG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.01 15/5/2026 
17/3/2026 LALIN 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.16 22/5/2026 
17/3/2026 MBK - 0.6 13/5/2026 
17/3/2026 PYLON - 0.24 22/5/2026 
17/3/2026 SIRI 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.08 20/5/2026 
17/3/2026 SONIC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.06 15/5/2026 
17/3/2026 TQR 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.225 15/5/2026 
17/3/2026 WARRIX 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.0563 18/5/2026 
18/3/2026 KCAR 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.14 21/5/2026 
18/3/2026 KOOL 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.0125 8/5/2026 
18/3/2026 PRG - 0.38 14/5/2026 
18/3/2026 SAMART 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.14 18/5/2026 
18/3/2026 SAMTEL 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.05 15/5/2026 
18/3/2026 SAV 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.5 15/5/2026 
18/3/2026 TSTE 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.08 22/5/2026 
19/3/2026 AMC - 0.08 22/5/2026 
19/3/2026 CCET 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.09 20/5/2026 
19/3/2026 HTECH 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1 20/5/2026 
19/3/2026 KJL 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.26 26/5/2026 
19/3/2026 LANNA 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.5 18/5/2026 
19/3/2026 NTV 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1.04 22/5/2026 
19/3/2026 PATO 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.45 11/5/2026 
19/3/2026 PDG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.17 21/5/2026 
19/3/2026 SFT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.07 22/5/2026 
19/3/2026 SPG - 0.8 15/5/2026 
19/3/2026 TEGH 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.22 22/5/2026 
20/3/2026 WMT06 - 0.00768 30/4/2026 
23/3/2026 JDF 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.18 10/4/2026 
23/3/2026 QQQM19 - 0.0164 17/4/2026 
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23/3/2026 SPCOM80 - 0.01171 23/4/2026 
23/3/2026 SPENGY80 - 0.02324 23/4/2026 
23/3/2026 SPFIN80 - 0.05943 23/4/2026 
23/3/2026 SPHLTH80 - 0.02046 23/4/2026 
23/3/2026 SPTECH80 - 0.01363 23/4/2026 
26/3/2026 LEE 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.2 19/5/2026 
26/3/2026 Q-CON 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.4 17/4/2026 
27/3/2026 SCGD 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.19 20/4/2026 
30/3/2026 HONDA19 - 0.0629 30/6/2026 
30/3/2026 ITOCHU19 - 0.0599 30/6/2026 
30/3/2026 JAK 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.055 14/5/2026 
30/3/2026 MITSU19 - 0.0215 30/6/2026 
30/3/2026 MUFG19 - 0.0629 30/6/2026 
30/3/2026 NINTENDO19 - 0.1159 30/6/2026 
30/3/2026 SMFG19 - 0.1222 30/6/2026 
30/3/2026 TOYOTA80 - 0.11138 18/6/2026 
31/3/2026 SCGP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.35 21/4/2026 
1/4/2026 SCC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 2.5 21/4/2026 
2/4/2026 CSCO06 - 0.01621 15/5/2026 
7/4/2026 ATP30 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.04 24/4/2026 
7/4/2026 DCC 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.01 30/4/2026 
7/4/2026 SMPC 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.3 30/4/2026 
8/4/2026 DBS19 - 0.1993 5/5/2026 
9/4/2026 BLC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.05 30/4/2026 
9/4/2026 BTNC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1.5 29/4/2026 
9/4/2026 GC 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.22 30/4/2026 
9/4/2026 GPI 01/06/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.07 27/4/2026 
9/4/2026 S11 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.14 30/4/2026 

10/4/2026 AUCT 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.205 30/4/2026 
10/4/2026 KTB 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 2.24 30/4/2026 
10/4/2026 KTB-P 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 2.3945 30/4/2026 
10/4/2026 KTC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1.77 30/4/2026 
10/4/2026 QTC - 0.2 30/4/2026 
10/4/2026 TPLAS 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.04 8/5/2026 
10/4/2026 WASH 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1066 29/4/2026 
16/4/2026 ABBV19 - 0.0455 29/5/2026 
16/4/2026 BANPU - 0.18 29/4/2026 
16/4/2026 BPP 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.35 28/4/2026 
16/4/2026 MEB 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1.1 5/5/2026 
16/4/2026 TCAP - 2.2 30/4/2026 
16/4/2026 TCAP-P - 2.2 30/4/2026 
16/4/2026 TMT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1 30/4/2026 
17/4/2026 CFARM 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.02 7/5/2026 
17/4/2026 IT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.21 5/5/2026 
17/4/2026 KWC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 11.5 5/5/2026 
17/4/2026 MAJOR 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.25 6/5/2026 
17/4/2026 STP 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.42 8/5/2026 
17/4/2026 TOG 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.3 6/5/2026 
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X-Date Symbol Operation Period 
Dividend 
(Baht) Payment Date 

20/4/2026 CPAXT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.53 7/5/2026 
20/4/2026 FERRARI80 - 0.0132 28/5/2026 
20/4/2026 KGI 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.31 7/5/2026 
20/4/2026 MCS 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.7 7/5/2026 
20/4/2026 PLANB - 0.0435 8/5/2026 
20/4/2026 SCB 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 9.28 7/5/2026 
20/4/2026 SMART 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.0675 5/5/2026 
20/4/2026 SMIT 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.14 7/5/2026 
20/4/2026 YUASA 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.9023 8/5/2026 
21/4/2026 BLA - 0.48 - 
21/4/2026 CRC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1.11 8/5/2026 
21/4/2026 KBANK - 12 8/5/2026 
21/4/2026 MODERN 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.15 7/5/2026 
21/4/2026 SPA 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1 7/5/2026 
21/4/2026 STA - 0.5 8/5/2026 
21/4/2026 STGT - 0.5 8/5/2026 
22/4/2026 AIT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.21 8/5/2026 
22/4/2026 BBL - 8 8/5/2026 
22/4/2026 HMPRO 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.22 7/5/2026 
22/4/2026 PSL - 0.1 7/5/2026 
22/4/2026 TACC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.21 6/5/2026 
23/4/2026 NER 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.26 7/5/2026 
24/4/2026 NUT 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.17 13/5/2026 
24/4/2026 THAI 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.21 18/5/2026 
24/4/2026 TPS 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.12 19/5/2026 
24/4/2026 UOB19 - 0.1716 22/5/2026 
27/4/2026 ADB - 0.03 15/5/2026 
27/4/2026 AMARC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1 8/5/2026 
27/4/2026 ANI 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.05 19/5/2026 
27/4/2026 JPARK 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1 20/5/2026 
27/4/2026 LHFG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.05 15/5/2026 
27/4/2026 LPH 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1 8/5/2026 
27/4/2026 QH 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.07 19/5/2026 
27/4/2026 SRICHA - 1 5/5/2026 
27/4/2026 TITLE 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.4 15/5/2026 
27/4/2026 TKS 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.36 14/5/2026 
27/4/2026 TTB 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025  -  20/5/2026 
28/4/2026 APCO 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.091 13/5/2026 
28/4/2026 III 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.15 15/5/2026 
28/4/2026 IROYAL 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.43 22/5/2026 
28/4/2026 JSP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.0474 15/5/2026 
28/4/2026 LVMH01 - 0.1277 27/5/2026 
28/4/2026 MCA 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.044 19/5/2026 
28/4/2026 MPJ 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.34 19/5/2026 
28/4/2026 MTC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.29 15/5/2026 
28/4/2026 SPREME 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.12 20/5/2026 
28/4/2026 SUN 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.05 20/5/2026 
28/4/2026 UAC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.2 15/5/2026 
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X-Date Symbol Operation Period 
Dividend 
(Baht) Payment Date 

28/4/2026 WHAUP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1925 18/5/2026 
29/4/2026 88TH 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.185 19/5/2026 
29/4/2026 ACG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.04 18/5/2026 
29/4/2026 BBIK 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.48 20/5/2026 
29/4/2026 BCH 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.3 22/5/2026 
29/4/2026 BIS 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.04 18/5/2026 
29/4/2026 BJC 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.36 21/5/2026 
29/4/2026 INET 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.126 22/5/2026 
29/4/2026 KKP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 4.2 21/5/2026 
29/4/2026 KLINIQ 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.75 21/5/2026 
29/4/2026 LH 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.12 20/5/2026 
29/4/2026 LOREAL80 - 0.0263 27/5/2026 
29/4/2026 MEDEZE 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.08 19/5/2026 
29/4/2026 MOONG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.16 19/5/2026 
29/4/2026 MOSHI 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1.22 22/5/2026 
29/4/2026 PANEL 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.033 20/5/2026 
29/4/2026 PCE 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.08 20/5/2026 
29/4/2026 PROUD 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.09 18/5/2026 
29/4/2026 READY 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.15 20/5/2026 
29/4/2026 RPC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.01 20/5/2026 
29/4/2026 RPH 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.18 19/5/2026 
29/4/2026 SAK 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.2 20/5/2026 
29/4/2026 SALEE - 0.012 22/5/2026 
29/4/2026 SAMCO 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.02 20/5/2026 
29/4/2026 SKR 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.16 15/5/2026 
29/4/2026 TERA - 0.067 20/5/2026 
29/4/2026 TISCO 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 5.75 19/5/2026 
29/4/2026 TISCO-P 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 5.75 19/5/2026 
29/4/2026 TWPC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.114 20/5/2026 
30/4/2026 AHC - 0.52 20/5/2026 
30/4/2026 ASW 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.5 22/5/2026 
30/4/2026 AURA 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.56 21/5/2026 
30/4/2026 CIMBT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.059 21/5/2026 
30/4/2026 CPALL 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1.65 22/5/2026 
30/4/2026 CSS 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.02 22/5/2026 
30/4/2026 D 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.105 19/5/2026 
30/4/2026 DDD 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.03 22/5/2026 
30/4/2026 GABLE 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.32 21/5/2026 
30/4/2026 GYT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 8 21/5/2026 
30/4/2026 JUBILE 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.14 15/5/2026 
30/4/2026 KISS 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1 22/5/2026 
30/4/2026 LRH - 1.45 20/5/2026 
30/4/2026 MGI 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.25 22/5/2026 
30/4/2026 MICRO 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.027 22/5/2026 
30/4/2026 MITSIB 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.02 18/5/2026 
30/4/2026 PACO 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1 18/5/2026 
30/4/2026 PIMO 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.026 20/5/2026 
30/4/2026 PR9 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.3 22/5/2026 
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X-Date Symbol Operation Period 
Dividend 
(Baht) Payment Date 

30/4/2026 PREB 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.2 22/5/2026 
30/4/2026 ROJNA - 0.5 22/5/2026 
30/4/2026 SABINA - 0.6 19/5/2026 
30/4/2026 SJWD 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.3 20/5/2026 
30/4/2026 SMT - 0.03 21/5/2026 
30/4/2026 SYNEX 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.38 12/5/2026 
30/4/2026 TGH 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1 25/5/2026 
30/4/2026 TRUBB 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.0031 21/5/2026 
30/4/2026 TRUBB 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025  36 : 1  21/5/2026 
5/5/2026 BAM 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.5 22/5/2026 
5/5/2026 BAY - 0.9 21/5/2026 
5/5/2026 BE8 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.04 22/5/2026 
5/5/2026 BEC - 0.06 21/5/2026 
5/5/2026 COCOCO - 0.12 22/5/2026 
5/5/2026 CPF 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.25 22/5/2026 
5/5/2026 EASTW 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.01 26/5/2026 
5/5/2026 EKH 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.3 18/5/2026 
5/5/2026 FLOYD 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1 22/5/2026 
5/5/2026 FPI 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.04 15/5/2026 
5/5/2026 FTE 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.09 22/5/2026 
5/5/2026 IND 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.073 20/5/2026 
5/5/2026 KCG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.51 22/5/2026 
5/5/2026 KWM - 0.0307 22/5/2026 
5/5/2026 MANRIN 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.25 20/5/2026 
5/5/2026 MINT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.4 22/5/2026 
5/5/2026 NEO 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1.35 21/5/2026 
5/5/2026 NYT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.5 22/5/2026 
5/5/2026 ONEE 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.13 20/5/2026 
5/5/2026 ORN 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.02 22/5/2026 
5/5/2026 PHG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.7 27/5/2026 
5/5/2026 PRAPAT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.04 25/5/2026 
5/5/2026 SANOFI80 - 0.15275 2/6/2026 
5/5/2026 SEAFCO 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.12 20/5/2026 
5/5/2026 SICT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.025 26/5/2026 
5/5/2026 SINO 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.028846 22/5/2026 
5/5/2026 SITHAI - 0.04 22/5/2026 
5/5/2026 SNNP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.345 21/5/2026 
5/5/2026 SNPS - 0.19 15/5/2026 
5/5/2026 SSF 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.3704 21/5/2026 
5/5/2026 SSP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.205 21/5/2026 
5/5/2026 TKC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.2 20/5/2026 
5/5/2026 TPBI 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.23 22/5/2026 
5/5/2026 UBA 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.09725 20/5/2026 
5/5/2026 VENTURE19 - 0.1212 5/6/2026 
5/5/2026 VRANDA 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.185 20/5/2026 
5/5/2026 WINNER - 0.09 19/5/2026 
6/5/2026 ALUCON 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 16 15/5/2026 
6/5/2026 AP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.52 21/5/2026 



  

Disclaimer: This report has been prepared by DAOL Securities PCL (DAOL). The information herein has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable and accurate; however DAOL makes no representation as to the 

accuracy and completeness of such information. Information and opinions expressed herein are subject to change without notice. DAOL has no intention to solicit investors to buy or sell any securities in this report. In 

addition, DAOL does not guarantee returns nor price of the securities described in the report nor accept any liability for any loss or damage of any kind arising out of the use of such information or opinions in this 

report. Investors should study this report carefully in making investment decisions. All rights are reserved.  This report may not be reproduced, distributed or published by any person in any manner for any purpose 

without permission of DAOL. Investment in securities has risks. Investors are advised to consider carefully before making investment decisions.. 

 

X-Date Symbol Operation Period 
Dividend 
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6/5/2026 ARROW 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.3 22/5/2026 
6/5/2026 BAFS 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.22 22/5/2026 
6/5/2026 BKGI 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.05 28/5/2026 
6/5/2026 BRR 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.165 22/5/2026 
6/5/2026 CENTEL 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.67 21/5/2026 
6/5/2026 CHG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.05 22/5/2026 
6/5/2026 COLOR 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.03 22/5/2026 
6/5/2026 DITTO 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.25 21/5/2026 
6/5/2026 L&E - 0.04 20/5/2026 
6/5/2026 MFEC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.5 15/5/2026 
6/5/2026 NCP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.057 22/5/2026 
6/5/2026 NETBAY 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.8 20/5/2026 
6/5/2026 PIS 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.2 27/5/2026 
6/5/2026 PL 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.062 22/5/2026 
6/5/2026 PMC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.018314 26/5/2026 
6/5/2026 PMC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025  20 : 1  26/5/2026 
6/5/2026 PRI 01/04/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1875 27/5/2026 
6/5/2026 PRM - 0.25 26/5/2026 
6/5/2026 SELIC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.03522 22/5/2026 
6/5/2026 SELIC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025  23 : 1  22/5/2026 
6/5/2026 SEMB19 - 0.129 29/5/2026 
6/5/2026 SPALI 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.7 19/5/2026 
6/5/2026 SPI - 0.2 21/5/2026 
6/5/2026 SPI -  2 : 1  21/5/2026 
6/5/2026 STARM 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.058 26/5/2026 
6/5/2026 TAN 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.27 26/5/2026 
6/5/2026 TATG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.07 22/5/2026 
6/5/2026 TGE - 0.00319 22/5/2026 
6/5/2026 VIBHA 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.06 27/5/2026 
7/5/2026 APP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.23 20/5/2026 
7/5/2026 ASEFA 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.35 21/5/2026 
7/5/2026 AU 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.25 25/5/2026 
7/5/2026 AWC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.08 28/5/2026 
7/5/2026 AYUD 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1.67 29/5/2026 
7/5/2026 BPS 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.0125 25/5/2026 
7/5/2026 CCP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.01 27/5/2026 
7/5/2026 CH - 0.03 26/5/2026 
7/5/2026 CKP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.088 22/5/2026 
7/5/2026 ESTAR 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.02 28/5/2026 
7/5/2026 FM 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.2 22/5/2026 
7/5/2026 HARN 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.12 22/5/2026 
7/5/2026 ICC - 0.7 26/5/2026 
7/5/2026 KTMS 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.013 26/5/2026 
7/5/2026 KUMWEL 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.06 22/5/2026 
7/5/2026 MENA 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.015 21/5/2026 
7/5/2026 MFC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1.25 25/5/2026 
7/5/2026 MGT 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.065 22/5/2026 
7/5/2026 NKT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.18 26/5/2026 
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7/5/2026 NTF 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1145 22/5/2026 
7/5/2026 OSP 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.4 28/5/2026 
7/5/2026 PAF 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.01 28/5/2026 
7/5/2026 PCC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.14 28/5/2026 
7/5/2026 PCSGH 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.12 21/5/2026 
7/5/2026 PIN 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.216 22/5/2026 
7/5/2026 RBF 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.21 22/5/2026 
7/5/2026 S&J 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1.45 27/5/2026 
7/5/2026 SAFE 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.41 22/5/2026 
7/5/2026 SAWAD 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.35 28/5/2026 
7/5/2026 SC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1 26/5/2026 
7/5/2026 SCAP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.07 26/5/2026 
7/5/2026 SHANG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.5 26/5/2026 
7/5/2026 SK 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.03 22/5/2026 
7/5/2026 SKY 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.3 29/5/2026 
7/5/2026 SO 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.18 20/5/2026 
7/5/2026 SORKON 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.25 25/5/2026 
7/5/2026 SPC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 1.6 26/5/2026 
7/5/2026 SSSC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.165 25/5/2026 
7/5/2026 SWC 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.2 22/5/2026 
7/5/2026 TBN 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.21 27/5/2026 
7/5/2026 TC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.3 27/5/2026 
7/5/2026 TEAMG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.16 29/5/2026 
7/5/2026 TLI 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.6 - 
7/5/2026 TOPP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 4.42 28/5/2026 
7/5/2026 TPCS 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.7 22/5/2026 
7/5/2026 WP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.3 22/5/2026 
8/5/2026 AKR 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.065 22/5/2026 
8/5/2026 ALLA 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1 22/5/2026 
8/5/2026 CSR 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 2.03 28/5/2026 
8/5/2026 ETC 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.048 21/5/2026 
8/5/2026 HUMAN 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.2 28/5/2026 
8/5/2026 PJW 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.11 25/5/2026 
8/5/2026 SANKO 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.04 25/5/2026 
8/5/2026 TMAN 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.32 26/5/2026 
8/5/2026 TRT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.14 28/5/2026 
8/5/2026 TRUE 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.12 26/5/2026 

11/5/2026 AKP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.046 22/5/2026 
11/5/2026 ILM 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.75 22/5/2026 
11/5/2026 KAMART 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.11 26/5/2026 
11/5/2026 M 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.5 26/5/2026 
11/5/2026 MRDIYT 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.06 27/5/2026 
11/5/2026 ORI 01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.049 28/5/2026 
11/5/2026 PPM 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.05 22/5/2026 
11/5/2026 TRP 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.25 27/5/2026 
11/5/2026 UMI 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.04 28/5/2026 
11/5/2026 WHA 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.1438 28/5/2026 
12/5/2026 CM 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.031 28/5/2026 
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X-Date Symbol Operation Period 
Dividend 
(Baht) Payment Date 

12/5/2026 PG - 0.5 27/5/2026 
12/5/2026 SENX 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.0047 22/5/2026 
12/5/2026 SMO - 0.2 29/5/2026 
13/5/2026 BGC 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.04 27/5/2026 
13/5/2026 SENA 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.138295 25/5/2026 
13/5/2026 WINDOW 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.03 28/5/2026 
14/5/2026 CHAO 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.17 29/5/2026 
15/5/2026 BWG 01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025 0.0075 29/5/2026 
30/6/2026 DISNEY19 - 0.1027 7/8/2026 
28/8/2026 UNIQLO80 - 0.05475 1/12/2026 

 
ที่มา : SET SMART 
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ขอ้มลูหลกัทรพัยท์ีน่า่สนใจ  
ประจ าวนัที ่22 กมุภาพนัธุ ์2514 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

รายงานการเปลี่ยนแปลง 
การถือครองหลักทรัพย์ของผู้บร6หาร 

หลักทรัพย์ที่เข้าข่ายมาตรการก ากับการซื้อขาย 
(Cash Balance) 

ข้อมูลธุรกรรมขายชอร์ต 
(วันก่อนหน้า) NVDR Trading Data by Stock  

(วันก่อนหน้า) 

https://market.sec.or.th/public/idisc/th/r59
https://www.set.or.th/set/cashbalancesecurity.do?language=th&country=TH
https://www.set.or.th/set/shortsales.do?language=th&country=TH
https://www.set.or.th/set/nvdroverview.do?language=th&country=TH
https://market.sec.or.th/public/idisc/th/r59
https://www.set.or.th/set/cashbalancesecurity.do?language=th&country=TH
https://www.set.or.th/set/shortsales.do?language=th&country=TH
https://www.set.or.th/set/nvdroverview.do?language=th&country=TH
https://market.sec.or.th/public/idisc/th/r59
https://www.set.or.th/set/cashbalancesecurity.do?language=th&country=TH
https://www.set.or.th/set/shortsales.do?language=th&country=TH
https://www.set.or.th/set/nvdroverview.do?language=th&country=TH
https://market.sec.or.th/public/idisc/th/r59
https://www.set.or.th/set/cashbalancesecurity.do?language=th&country=TH
https://www.set.or.th/set/shortsales.do?language=th&country=TH
https://www.set.or.th/set/nvdroverview.do?language=th&country=TH
https://market.sec.or.th/public/idisc/th/r59
https://www.set.or.th/set/cashbalancesecurity.do?language=th&country=TH
https://www.set.or.th/set/shortsales.do?language=th&country=TH
https://www.set.or.th/set/nvdroverview.do?language=th&country=TH
https://market.sec.or.th/public/idisc/th/r59
https://www.set.or.th/set/cashbalancesecurity.do?language=th&country=TH
https://www.set.or.th/set/shortsales.do?language=th&country=TH
https://www.set.or.th/set/nvdroverview.do?language=th&country=TH
https://market.sec.or.th/public/idisc/th/r59
https://www.set.or.th/set/cashbalancesecurity.do?language=th&country=TH
https://www.set.or.th/set/shortsales.do?language=th&country=TH
https://www.set.or.th/set/nvdroverview.do?language=th&country=TH
https://market.sec.or.th/public/idisc/th/r59
https://www.set.or.th/set/cashbalancesecurity.do?language=th&country=TH
https://www.set.or.th/set/shortsales.do?language=th&country=TH
https://www.set.or.th/set/nvdroverview.do?language=th&country=TH
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Market Calendar 
ตาราง “XD”  ไม่ไดอ้ยูใ่นตารางนี ้

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 
 

Mar 2, 2026 Mar 3, 2026 Mar 4, 2026 Mar 5, 2026 Mar 6, 2026 
 
XR     
STOWER : 1:9.84645 @ 0.015     
       SD 21-27/04//2026    
XM    
BCP 
DRT 
GULF 
HENG 
I2 
IRPC  
ITC 
ITNS 
JMART 
JMT 
LTMH 
MTC 
SPVI 
STOWER 
TEKA 
THANI 
TTB 
TU 

  
XN     
BRRGIF :   @ 0.12     
       PD 20/03//2026    
XM    
3BBIF 
AAI 
AI 
AIE 
AIT 
AMARC 
BBGI 
BCPG 
BRRGIF 
GC 
GFPT 
GLAND 
IFS 
KWC 
L&E 
LHHOTEL 
LHRREIT 
LHSC   
NCAP 
PHOL 
PM 
PPP 
QHBREIT 
QHHRREIT 
S11 
SCB 
SNC 
STA 
STGT 
TAE 
TASCO 
TCAP 
TFG 
TPS 
VPO 
YONG 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
LAST TRADING      
BIOTEC-W2     
XN     
WHART  :   @ 0.0748      
       PD 20/03//2026    
XM    
AF 
ASIAN 
ASW 
BKD 
BREIT  
BEC 
BKD 
BLA 
CBG 
D 
DIF 
DMT 
DOHOME 
KDH 
KIAT 
LIT 
MGT 
NYT 
PCE 
POLY  
PTT 
SABINA 
SAK 
SAT 
SCCC 
SPRC  
SPREME 
TERA  
TITLE 
TMT 
 

 
XE     
BIOTEC-W2  :  1:1 @ 0.50   
    ED 31/03//2026    
XR      
PLE :   1:1 @ 0.20    
    SD 25-31/03//2026    
XM    
ALLY    
ASEFA 
ASIA 
ATLAS 
ATP30 
BBIK 
BKA 
CPAXT 
GAHREIT 
GPI 
GREEN 
GROREIT 
IT 
JPARK 
LEO 
MAJOR 
MICRO 
MIPF 
MOSHI 
PL 
SAAM 
SAF 
SAFE 
SINO 
SIS 
SISB 
SR 
TIPCO 
UVAN 
VL 
WORK 
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Mar 9, 2026 Mar 10, 2026 Mar 11, 2026 Mar 12, 2026 Mar 13, 2026 
 
XN     
FUTURERT  :   @ 0.1471       
       PD 25/03//2026    
XW    
ITTHI  :  4:1 @ 0.00 
XM    
ACC 
AHC 
AIMCG 
AIMIRT 
AMA 
AMATAV 
ARIP 
ARROW 
BIZ 
BPS 
BVG 
CHIC 
CI 
CKP 
COLOR 
CPN 
CPW 
CRD 
DPAINT 
FMT 
GBX 
ICHI 
ITHI 
KKP 
LST 
MEB 
MEGA 
MGI   
MINT 
MITSIB 
MPJ 
MSC 
NKT 
NVD 
PACO 
PCSGH 
PR9 
SCL 
SPC 
STECON 
SUN 
SWC 
TKN 
TRT 
TVT 
UAC 
XO 

 
XW    
KUN  :  4:1 @ 0.00 
XM    
AAV 
ADB 
AKP 
ALUCON 
ANI 
APCO 
ASN 
AU 
BANPU 
BDMS 
BEM 
BEYOND 
BGRIM 
BKH 
BM 
BROCK 
BTG 
CFARM 
CMC 
COM7 
CPT 
CTARAF 
DDD 
DREIT 
EASTW 
ERW 
ETC 
HMPRO 
ICC 
INSET 
JCT 
JR 
JTS 
KCC 
KGI 
KK 
KUN 
MEDEZE 
MENA 
MFC 
MGC 
MJLF 
MST 
NER 
OHTL 
PAP 
PG 
PJW 
PLAT 
PLT 
PMC 

 
XN     
TLHPF  :   @ 0.50       
       PD 27/03//2026    
XB     
CWT :  3150:1  @ 1000  
CWT : 1:1350  
XM    
A5 
ABM 
ADVICE 
AJ 
AKR 
ALLA 
AMANAH 
APURE 
ASP 
BA 
BAM 
BAY 
BBL 
BEAUTY 
BLC 
BPP 
BSM 
BYD 
CENTEL 
CFRESH 
CH 
CK 
COCOCO 
CPALL 
CPNREIT 
CPR 
CSS 
CWT 
DCON 
DTECENT 
ETL 
EURO 
EVER 
FSMART 
FSX 
FIT 
GCAP 
GYT 
HL 
ICN 
IDG 
III 
ILM 
JAS 
JUBILE 
KASET 
KBANK 

 
XM    
2S 
ACG 
ARIN 
AS 
AURA 
AYUD 
BFS 
BE8 
BIS 
BJCHI 
BKGI 
BLESS 
BOFFICE 
BRR 
CHAO 
CHAYO 
CHG 
CIMBT 
CIVIL 
CM 
CPF 
CPH 
DV8 
FN 
FTE 
GABLE 
HUMAN 
ITEL 
KISS 
LDC 
LHFG 
LPH 
MASTEC 
NCP 
NDR 
NKI 
NL 
NWR 
PANEL 
PEACE 
PHG 
PIMO 
PIN 
PK 
PLUS 
PMTA 
PORT 
PRM 
PSP 
PSTC 
PTC 
QLT 
QTCG 

 
XM    
AIRA 
ALPHAX 
ANAN 
APP 
BSBM 
CMAN 
CPL 
DITTO 
DOD 
EAST 
IND 
KBS 
MANRIN 
NATION 
NETBAY 
NTF 
NTSC 
NV 
ONSENS 
OSP 
PRIN 
PRTR 
SNJ 
SPCG 
SPI 
SVT 
TLI 
TPP 
UMS  
WHAIR     
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PPM 
PPS 
PRAPAT 
PROUD 
NER  
PTG 
QH 
RJH 
SA 
SC 
SPA 
SPALI 
TC 
TEAMG 
TFI 
TKT 
TMI 
TNL 
TPCS 
TPLAS 
TTW 
TURBO 
TVDH 
TWPC 
UBE 
UMI 
UPOIC 
UTP 
WASH  

KCG 
KCM 
KTB 
KTBSTMR 
KUMWEL 
LOXLEY 
LPN 
LHR 
M 
MALEE 
MATCH 
MCA 
MCS 
MOONG 
NAT 
NFO 
NFC 
OGC 
PCC 
PREB 
PROEN 
RCL 
READY 
RP 
SALEE 
SAMCO 
SCG 
SCI 
SCM 
SE 
SEAOIL 
SGP 
SHANG 
SHR 
SICT 
SJWD 
SKR 
SLP 
SMIT 
SRS 
SSF 
STARM 
SYNEX 
TATE 
THAI 
THREL 
TISCO 
TK 
TKC 
TKS 
TLHPF 
TM 
TNP 
TPIPL 
TPIPP 
TRITN 
TSE 

RATCH 
RPC 
RPH 
RT 
SECURE 
SEI 
SELIC 
SFLEX 
SITHAI 
SK 
SKN 
SMT 
SORKON 
SRICHA 
SSP 
SSSC 
STECH 
 
STELLA 
SUSCO 
SVOA 
TAN 
TGE 
THG 
TIGER 
TMC 
TMD 
TPA 
TPBI 
TPCH 
TTI 
TWP 
UEC 
UREKA 
VRANDA 
WINDOW 
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UBKH 
WFX 
WHA 
WHAUP 
WICE 
WIIK 
WINNER 
WPH 
ZEN 

Mar 16, 2026 Mar 17, 2026 Mar 18, 2026 Mar 19, 2026 Mar 20, 2026 
 
XM    
ALT  
IRCP 
MAGURO 
MASTER 
PDJ 
SNP 
SPACK 
TMILL 
TYCN 
WGE 
WINMED 
XPG 
ZIGA 
 

 
XM    
BGT 
BH 
BIG 
BLISS 
CAZ 
HYDROGEN 
INSURE 
MBK 
MFEC 
PSGC 
PYLON 
RSP 
SANKO 
SO 
TQR 
VNG 
WHART 
WP 

 
DELISTED SECURITIES   
KKP-W6  
XM    
ISSARA  
KCAR 
PRG 
SAMART 
SAMTEL 
SAV 
SDC 
SRIPANWA 
TSTE 
UBA 
UBIS 
 
 

 
XM    
AMARIN 
AMC 
CCET 
CHASE 
HARN 
KJL 
LANNA 
MCOT 
 NTV 
ONEE 
PDG 
PLANET 
SEAFCO 
SENX 
SFT 
SPG 
TMAN 
 

 
XM    
DIMET 
TGH  
 

Mar 23, 2026 Mar 24, 2026 Mar 25, 2026 Mar 26, 2026 Mar 27, 2026 
 
XM    
BJC   
 

 
XM    
BIOTEC 
COMAN 
DHOUSE  
GLORY 
KTMS 
MORE 
PEER 
TAKUNI 

 
XM    
PERM  
PTECH  
 

 
XM    
AXTRART  
B52 
LEE 
SNPS 
TRV  
 

 
XM    
SKIN  
THMUI   
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หมายเหต ุ
C=หุ้นสามัญเดิม   N=หุ้นออกใหม ่  W=ใบส าคัญแสดงสิทธิที่จะซ้ือหลกัทรัพย์ EGM5 จะระบุวนัเฉพาะทีม่ีการเพิม่ทนุเท่านัน้ PD=Payment Dividend 
XD (Excluding Dividend)5 ผู้ซ้ือหลักทรัพย์ไม่ได้สทิธิรับเง6นปันผล 
XR (Excluding Right)5 ผู้ซ้ือหลักทรัพย์ไม่ได้สิทธิจองซื้อหุน้ออกใหม่ 
XW (Excluding Warrant)5 ผู้ซ้ือหลักทรัพย์ไม่ได้สทิธิรับใบส าคัญแสดงสิทธิที่จะซ้ือหลักทรัพย์ 
XS (Excluding Short-term Warrant) 5 ผู้ซ้ือหลักทรัพย์ไม่ได้สทิธิรับใบส าคัญแสดงสิทธิในการจองซื้อหลกัทรัพย์ระยะสั้น 
XT (Excluding Transferable Subscription Right)5 ผู้ซ้ือหลักทรัพย์ไม่ได้สิทธิรับใบส าคัญแสดงสิทธิในการซ้ือหุ้นเพิม่ทนุที่โอนสิทธิได้ 
XI (Excluding Interest)5 ผู้ซ้ือหลักทรัพย์ไม่ได้สิทธิรับดอกเบีย้ 
XP (Excluding Principal)5 ผู้ซ้ือหลักทรัพย์ไม่ได้สทิธิรับเง6นต้นที่บร6ษัทประกาศจ่ายคืนในคราวนัน้ 
XA (Excluding All)5 ผู้ซ้ือหลักทรัพย์ไม่ได้สิทธทิุกประเภทที่บร6ษัทประกาศให้ในคราวนั้น 
XE (Excluding Exercise)5 แสดงการปิดสมุดทะเบียนพกัการโอนหุ้น เพื่อให้สทิธิแกผู้่ถือหุ้นในการน าตราสารสทิธิไปแปลงสภาพเป็นหุน้อ้างองิ 
XM (Excluding Meetings)5 ผู้ซ้ือหลักทรัพย์ไมม่ีสทิธิเข้าประชุมผู้ถือหุ้น 
XN (Excluding Capital Return)5 ผู้ซ้ือหลักทรัพย์ไมม่ีสทิธิในการรับเง6นคนืจากการลดทุน 
XB (Excluding Other Benefit)5 ผู้ซ้ือหลกัทรัพย์ ไม่ได้สิทธิจองซื้อหุน้ออกใหม่ ในกรณีต่อไปนี ้
- สทิธิจองซื้อหุน้บุร6มสิทธิ ที่จัดสรรให้แก่ผู้ถือหุ้นสามัญ 
- สทิธิจองซื้อหุน้สามัญ ที่จัดสรรให้แก่ผู้ถอืหุ้นบุร6มสิทธ ิ
- สทิธิในการจองซื้อหลักทรัพยท์ี่เสนอขายให้แกป่ระชาชนทั่วไป (Public Offering) โดยจัดสรรให้แก่ผู้ถือหุ้นเดิมของบร6ษัท 
- สทิธิในการจองซื้อหลักทรัพย์ของบร6ษัทในเคร9อ 
 
 
 
 
 

 

DAOL Offices  เบอร์โทรศพัท ์
ส านกังานใหญ ่ 87/2 CRC Tower ช้ันที่ 9, 18,  39, 52 ออลซีช่ันส์เพลส ถนนว6ทย ุแขวงลุมพิน ีเขตปทมุวัน 

กรุงเทพฯ 10330 02-351-1300 

สาขาลาดพร้าว 124 เลขที่ 23 อาคาร ชาร์เตอร์เฮาส์ ช้ัน 3 ห้อง 3A ลาดพร้าว 124 แขวงพลับพลา เขตวังทองหลาง 
กรุงเทพฯ  10310 

02-434-1404 
02-434-1121 

สาขาชลบุร7 เลขที่ 139/102  หมู่ที1่ ต าบลเสม็ด อ าเภอเมืองชลบุร7  จังหวัดชลบุร7 038- 286-010  
038-286-026 

สาขาเชียงใหม ่ เลขที่ 234 อาคารจอดรถ ถนนสุเทพ มหาว6ทยาลยัเชียงใหม ่S1 ห้องที ่3 ถนนสุเทพ  
ต าบลสุเทพ อ าเภอเมือง จังหวัดเชียงใหม่ 50200 02-351-1991 

สาขาขอนแก่น เลขที่ 331 อาคาร เดอะเรสซิเด้นซ์ ช้ัน 1 ถ.มิตรภาพ ต.ในเมือง อ.เมือง จ.ขอนแกน่ 40000 043-468-468  
043-468-474 

สาขาหาดใหญ่ เลขที่ 200/315 200/321 200/323 200/325 200/322 อาคารจุลดิศหาดใหญ่พลาซ่า ช้ันที ่
ถนนนิพทัธ์อุทศิ 3 ต าบลหาดใหญ่ อ าเภอหาดใหญ่ จังหวัดสงขลา 40110 

074-221-100 
074-221-309 

 
 

 


